

RFB 7239 CCIA Taxiway Echo Rehabilitation PN. 26122
ID: 7239

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.	Total	Texas Materials	Total
Base Bid							
A1							
01 29 01	STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION	LS	1.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$21,300.00	\$21,300.00
Sub Totals					\$20,000.00		\$21,300.00
A2							
01 57 00	OZONE ADVISORY DAYS	DAY	2.00	\$7,170.00	\$14,340.00	\$210.00	\$420.00
Sub Totals					\$14,340.00		\$420.00
B-1							
SS-120-3.1	CONSTRUCTION SAFETY AND SECURITY	LS	1.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$379,175.00	\$379,175.00
Sub Totals					\$200,000.00		\$379,175.00
B-2							
SS-220-5.1	DITCH GRADING	LF	1,200.00	\$76.00	\$91,200.00	\$120.00	\$144,000.00
Sub Totals					\$91,200.00		\$144,000.00
B-3							
SS-221-5.1	PAVING FABRIC	SY	18,200.00	\$5.60	\$101,920.00	\$8.00	\$145,600.00
Sub Totals					\$101,920.00		\$145,600.00
B-4							
C-100-14.1	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM (CQCP)	LS	1.00	\$48,700.00	\$48,700.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Sub Totals					\$48,700.00		\$50,000.00
B-5							
P-101-5.1	PAVEMENT MARKINGS REMOVAL	SF	1,500.00	\$0.40	\$600.00	\$0.45	\$675.00
Sub Totals					\$600.00		\$675.00
B-6							
P-101-5.2	COLD MILLING (2" DEPTH)	SY	18,200.00	\$8.00	\$145,600.00	\$9.00	\$163,800.00
Sub Totals					\$145,600.00		\$163,800.00
B-7							
P-401-8.1	2" ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE	TN	2,600.00	\$216.00	\$561,600.00	\$177.30	\$460,980.00
Sub Totals					\$561,600.00		\$460,980.00
B-8							
P-401-8.2	VARIABLE DEPTH ASPHALT BASE COURSE	TN	740.00	\$216.00	\$159,840.00	\$260.00	\$192,400.00
Sub Totals					\$159,840.00		\$192,400.00
B-9							
P-620-5.1	REFLECTIVE AIRFIELD PAVEMENT MARKING	SF	1,700.00	\$1.25	\$2,125.00	\$1.40	\$2,380.00
Sub Totals					\$2,125.00		\$2,380.00

B-10									
P-620-5.2	NON-REFLECTIVE AIRFIELD PAVEMENT MARKING	SF	3,300.00		\$0.95	\$3,135.00	\$1.05	\$3,465.00	
Sub Totals						\$3,135.00		\$3,465.00	
D1									
D1	Mobilization (Not to exceed 5% max multiplied by SUBTOTAL PROJECT BASE BID)	LS	1.00		\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$73,000.00	\$73,000.00	
Sub Totals						\$70,000.00		\$73,000.00	
D2									
D2	Bonds and Insurances (Not to exceed 2% max multiplied by SUBTOTAL PROJECT BASE BID)	LS	1.00		\$14,400.00	\$14,400.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	
Sub Totals						\$14,400.00		\$5,300.00	
D3									
D3	Owner's Protective Insurance	LS	1.00		\$1,930.00	\$1,930.00	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00	
Sub Totals						\$1,930.00		\$41,000.00	
Grand Total						\$1,435,390.00		\$1,683,495.00	
Alternate 1									
SS-300-5.1									
C1	LOCKOUT/TAGOUT AND CONSTANT CURRENT REGULATOR CALIBRATION PROCEDURES	LS	1.00		\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	
Sub Totals						\$6,800.00		\$6,800.00	
SS-301-5.1									
C2	EXISTING L-861T STAKE MOUNTED TAXIWAY EDGE LIGHT, REMOVED	EA	1.00		\$2,270.00	\$2,270.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	
Sub Totals						\$2,270.00		\$2,300.00	
SS-310-5.1									
C3	TEMPORARY AIRFIELD LIGHTING	LS	1.00		\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	
Sub Totals						\$6,800.00		\$6,800.00	
TX-247-5.1									
C4	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE (12" THICK)	SY	1,800.00		\$46.00	\$82,800.00	\$55.00	\$99,000.00	
Sub Totals						\$82,800.00		\$99,000.00	
TX-341-5.1									
C5	ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE (TYPE D) (6")	TONS	600.00		\$177.00	\$106,200.00	\$199.00	\$119,400.00	
Sub Totals						\$106,200.00		\$119,400.00	
TX-462-5.1									
C6	5' X 3' REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX CULVERT	LF	50.00		\$770.00	\$38,500.00	\$680.00	\$34,000.00	
Sub Totals						\$38,500.00		\$34,000.00	
TX-467-5.1									

C7	5' X 3' PRECAST SAFETY END TREATMENT (TYPE SETB-CD)	EACH	2.00		\$20,500.00	\$41,000.00	\$15,600.00	\$31,200.00
Sub Totals						\$41,000.00		\$31,200.00
TX-644-5.1								
C8	STOP SIGN, COMPLETE IN PLACE (36"x36")	EACH	1.00		\$1,420.00	\$1,420.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Sub Totals						\$1,420.00		\$1,000.00
P-152-5.1								
C9	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY	200.00		\$33.00	\$6,600.00	\$66.00	\$13,200.00
Sub Totals						\$6,600.00		\$13,200.00
P-152-5.2								
C10	BORROW EXCAVATION	CY	350.00		\$44.00	\$15,400.00	\$68.00	\$23,800.00
Sub Totals						\$15,400.00		\$23,800.00
P-620-5.1								
C11	REFLECTIVE AIRFIELD PAVEMENT MARKING	SF	60.00		\$1.25	\$75.00	\$1.15	\$69.00
Sub Totals						\$75.00		\$69.00
T-901-5.1								
C12	SEEDING	ACRE	1.00		\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00
Sub Totals						\$3,000.00		\$7,700.00
L-108-5.1								
C13	NO. 8 AWG, 5KV, L-824, TYPE C CABLE, INSTALLED IN TRENCH, DUCT BANK OR CONDUIT	LF	100.00		\$11.00	\$1,100.00	\$11.50	\$1,150.00
Sub Totals						\$1,100.00		\$1,150.00
L-108-5.2								
C14	NO. 6 AWG, SOLID, BARE COPPER COUNTERPOISE WIRE, INSTALLED ABOVE THE DUCT BANK OR CONDUIT, INCLUDING CONNECTIONS/TERMINATIONS	EA	100.00		\$11.00	\$1,100.00	\$11.50	\$1,150.00
Sub Totals						\$1,100.00		\$1,150.00
L-110-5.1								
C15	CONCRETE ENCASED ELECTRICAL CONDUIT, 1-WAY, 2-INCH, INSTALLED	EA	100.00		\$96.00	\$9,600.00	\$97.00	\$9,700.00
Sub Totals						\$9,600.00		\$9,700.00
L-125-5.1								
C16	L-852T IN-PAVEMENT TAXIWAY EDGE LIGHT, INSTALLED ON NEW BASE	EA	1.00		\$9,920.00	\$9,920.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
Sub Totals						\$9,920.00		\$10,000.00
Grand Total						\$332,585.00		\$367,269.00